km

0,0
-0,5
1,0
4,0
4,0 +3
4,0 +16
4,0 +19
4,5
7,4
13,1
13,3
13,6
19,4
20,0
20,9
28,7
29,2
29,2
39,4
46,6
47,3
161,3
161,3
160,8
155,9
149,9
148,6
1471
144,1
135,9
132,4
131,6

Libeck Hbf - Liineburg

Kursbuchtabelle: 145

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

60
60
80
80
90
120
120
120
120
90
120
120
100
100
120
100
120
120
120
60
60
60
80
120
120
110
110
120
120
120
70
70

Betriebsstelle

Libeck Hbf
=km 0,5

=km 4,0 +0

=km 4,2

Libeck Hochschulstadtteil

Libeck Flughafen Hp

Pogeez

Ratzeburg

Molln
Guster

=km 161,7

Blichen

Dalldorf

Lauenburg

Echem Hp
Adendorf

Lineburg


http://www.fernbahn.de/
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